
Autumn Events at The Grove 

Date Time Event 
Year 

group 

Mon 18th Sept  
8.45 – 9.10 or  
2.50 – 3.15 

Meet your child’s class teacher. 1 

Tues 19th  Sept  
8.45 – 9.10 or  
2.50 – 3.15 

Meet your child’s class teacher. 2 

Wed 20th  Sept  
8.45 – 9.10 or  
2.50 – 3.15 

Meet your child’s class teacher. 
 

3 

Thurs 21st Sept 
8.45 – 9.10 or  
2.50 – 3.15 

Meet your child’s class teacher. 
 

4 

Fri 22nd Sept 
8.45 – 9.10 or  
2.50 – 3.15 

Meet your child’s class teacher. 
 

5 and 6 

Fri 22nd Sept 
 

2.30 – 3.10 EYFS Parents  - Welcome session  EYFS 

Wed 27th Sept all day  Trip to Cambridge 2 

Thurs 5th Oct 12-1.15 Special school lunch All years 

Fri 13th October 
 

2.30 – 3.10 EYFS parents to join their child in class EYFS 

Wed 18th Oct 3.30 - 5.00 Parents Evening All years 

Thurs 19th Oct 3.30 – 7.00 Parents Evening All years 

Thurs 19th Oct pm 
Harvest Festival at The Church of the Good 
Shepherd 

All years 

Half term 22nd Oct - 27th Oct 

Mon 30th Oct all day INSET DAY – school closed for children  

Tues 31st Oct All day Flu vaccinations  
EYFS & 

Years 1 - 
4 

Mon 6th Nov – 
Fri 10th Nov 

 Maths Week All years 

Thurs 9th Nov 9.15 – 10.15 Open Morning for potential EYFS pupils 2018  

Thurs 9th Nov All day Trip to the Sedgewick museum 3 

Fri 10th Nov tbc Parent maths workshops All years 

Thurs 16th Nov All day Trip to Stibbington 3 

Thurs 23rd Nov 2.00 – 3.00 Open Afternoon for potential EYFS pupils 2018  

Fri 1st Dec am Christmas Decoration Day All years 

Tues 5th Dec 9.15 – 10.15 Open Morning for potential EYFS pupils 2018  

Fri 8th Dec 3.15 – 5.00 PTFA Christmas Fair All years 

Wed 13th Dec tbc Nativity Play 
EYFS, 1 
and 2 

Thurs 14th Dec 2.00 – 3.00 Carol Service at The Church of the Good Shepherd 3,4,5,6 

Mon 18th  Dec   All day 
Christmas Jumper Day – raising money for Save 
the Children 

All years 

Mon 18th Dec 12 – 1.15 Children’s Christmas lunch All years 

 


